
S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. N.K. AGNIHOTRI - CONVENER CHEMISTRY

2 DR. BRAHMA DUTTA ENGLISH

3 PROF. DHANANJAY KUMAR DUBEY HINDI

4 MS. MENKA SINGH ECONOMICS

5 MR. ROBINSON HEMBROM POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 MR. DIPANKAR DAS HISTORY

7 DR. SEEMA SRIVASTAVA COMMERCE

9 DR. SANJEEV KUMAR PHYSICS

10 DR. SHASHI TIWARI MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 MR. NEETU RAM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. A.M. KHAN - CONVENER CHEMISTRY

2 DR. BRAHMA DUTTA ENGLISH

3 DR. SHASHI KUMAR HINDI

4 DR. AMRAT LAL MEENA ECONOMICS

5 DR. RAHUL KUMAR SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 DR. PADMA NEGI HISTORY

7 DR. CHANDAN KARKI COMMERCE

8 DR. C.S. TRIPATHI SANSKRIT

9 DR. SUSHMA YADAV PHYSICS

10 MR. LALIT KUMAR SOM MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 MR. NEETU RAM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENTAL/COUNCIL COMMITTEES 2024-2025

TIME-TABLE COMMITTEE

WORKLOAD COMMITTEE



S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. SURENDER ROHILLA ENGLISH

2 DR. BHASKAR LAL KARN HINDI

3 DR. SUNIL DHARAN ECONOMICS

4 DR. PANKAJ KUMAR JHA POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 DR. SONAL HISTORY

6 DR. NEELAM RATHORE COMMERCE

7 DR. C.S. TRIPATHI SANSKRIT

8 DR. SUKIRTI GUMBER PHYSICS

9 DR. MANISH KUMAR CHEMISTRY

10 DR. HARSHIT MATHUR MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. BRAHMA DUTTA – CONVENER (HUMANITIES) ENGLISH

2 DR. MONIKA GUPTA – CONVENER  (COMMERCE) COMMERCE

3 PROF. KRISHAN KUMAR – CONVENER  (SCIENCE) CHEMISTRY

4 DR. SURENDER ROHILLA ENGLISH

5 MS. SAKSHI SINGH ENGLISH

6 PROF. DHANANJAY KUMAR DUBEY HINDI

7 DR. ANIL KUMAR HINDI

8 DR. SHASHI KUMAR HINDI

9 DR. YOGESH RASTOGI HINDI

10 MR. SUMIT SINGH ECONOMICS

11 DR. AMIT NANDAN ECONOMICS

12 PROF. PAWAN SINHA POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 DR. ANAND KUMAR HISTORY

14 MR. ATUL PRIYADARSHI HISTORY

15 MR. DIPANKAR DAS HISTORY

16 MR. ANAND PRAKASH VARMA HISTORY

17 DR. DEEPTI SINGH COMMERCE

18 DR. MONIKA GULATI COMMERCE

19 MS. DIVYA GUPTA COMMERCE

SUBJECT SOCIETY COMMITTEE

ADMISSION COMMITTEE



20 MS. DEEPIKA COMMERCE

21 MS. NIDHI AGGARWAL COMMERCE

22 MS. PRIYA COMMERCE

23 DR. VINAMRATA AKASH COMMERCE

24 DR. C.S. TRIPATHI SANSKRIT

25 MR. S.K. MEENA PHYSICS

26 DR. SIMRATA BINDRA PHYSICS

27 DR. PRASANT KUMAR PHYSICS

28 PROF. REKHA KASHYAP CHEMISTRY

29 DR. SHOBITA SINGAL CHEMISTRY

30 DR. SANDEEP KUMAR CHEMISTRY

31 DR. MANISH CHEMISTRY

32 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY

33 DR. DURGESH KUMAR MATHEMATICS

34 DR. MAN SINGH MATHEMATICS

35 MR. AMIT SHARMA MATHEMATICS

36 MR. AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL MATHEMATICS

37 MS. MANISHA MEENA MATHEMATICS

38 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

39 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. RAM BABU PACHWARYA - CONVENER CHEMISTRY

2 DR. BABULI NAIK ENGLISH

3 PROF. CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA HINDI

4 MS. MENKA SINGH ECONOMICS

5 MR. PRADEEP KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 DR. KALPANA MALIK HISTORY

7 DR. MONIKA GUPTA COMMERCE

8 DR. AMARJEE JHA SANSKRIT

9 PROF. SUBHASIS HALDAR PHYSICS

10 PROF. KRISHAN KUMAR CHEMISTRY

11 DR. DURGESH KUMAR MATHEMATICS

12 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

13 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

STANDING COMMITTEE



S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. SHAURABH DUBEY - CONVENER ENGLISH

2 DR. ANIRUDH KUMAR HINDI

3 DR. VANDANA SETHI ECONOMICS

4 DR. DILEEP KUMAR MAURYA POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 DR. RAMAKANT DUBEY HISTORY

6 MR. AMIT TANWAR COMMERCE

7 MS. MEENAKSHI KHANAL SANSKRIT

8 DR. PRASANT KUMAR PHYSICS

9 DR. SANDEEP KUMAR CHEMISTRY

10 DR. ANUPAM  GOEL MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 MR. NEETU RAM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. KHOLE TIMOTHY POUMAI - CONVENER MATHEMATICS

2 DR. SHILPY MALHOTRA ENGLISH

3 DR. MOHD. SHABEER HINDI

4 DR. AJAD SINGH ECONOMICS

5 DR. MONIKA PURI SETHI POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 DR. AMARAGANI HARI SHANKAR HISTORY

7 DR. ROSHAN LAL SANSKRIT

8 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

STUDENTS UNION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

B.A. PROGRAM COMMITTEE



ADMISSION GRIEVANCE & COUNSELLING COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. BRAHMA DUTTA ENGLISH

2 DR. ANIL KUMAR HINDI

3 DR. AJAD SINGH ECONOMICS

4 DR. PREM KUMAR BHARTI POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 MR. ATUL PRIYADARSHI HISTORY

6 PROF. EKTA DUGGAL COMMERCE

7 DR. AMARJEE JHA SANSKRIT

8 PROF. SEEMA VATS PHYSICS

9 PROF. N.K. AGNIHOTRI CHEMISTRY

10 MR. SUSHIL KUMAR MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. RAM CHARAN MEENA - CONVENER HINDI

2 MS. RUCHITA SINGH ENGLISH

3 DR. RAKESH KUMAR ECONOMICS

4 DR. RAMANJULA REDDY POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 DR. ANAND KUMAR HISTORY

6 PROF. ANU PANDEY COMMERCE

7 DR. ROSHAN LAL SANSKRIT

8 DR. SAROJ KUMAR PARIDA PHYSICS

9 PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL CHEMISTRY

10 DR. RITU KATHURIA MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

LIBRARY COMMITTEE



S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. SHIPRA GUPTA - CONVENER MATHEMATICS

2 MR. SUNHAIB IZHAR ENGLISH

3 MR. HEMANT KUMAR SINGH HINDI

4 DR. MUKESH KUMAR ECONOMICS

5 DR. PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 DR. KARMVEER DHURANDHAR HISTORY

7 MS. JYOTI ROHILLA COMMERCE

8 MS. MEENAKSHI KHANAL SANSKRIT

9 DR. PINKI YADAV PHYSICS

10 DR. SHOBITA SINGAL CHEMISTRY

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 MR. NEETU RAM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FEE CONCESSION AND STUDENT AID COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. V.K. SRIDHAR - CONVENER POLITICAL SCIENCE

2 DR. SHILPY MALHOTRA ENGLISH

3 MR. SANDEEP MANJHI HINDI

4 DR. VINITA JAGDEV ECONOMICS

5 DR. AMARGANI HARI SHANKAR HISTORY

6 MR. ARUN KUMAR COMMERCE

7 DR. PRIYANKA CHAURASIA SANSKRIT

8 MR. ARPIT GAUR PHYSICS

9 DR. SARITA TEHLAN CHEMISTRY

10 DR. PREETI UPRETI MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NATIONAL SEMINAR COMMITTEE



SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MR. KARMVEER DHURANDHAR - CONVENER HISTORY

2 MR. SHANKAR LAL SEEMAWAT ENGLISH

3 SH. SAURABH SARAF HINDI

4 DR. YOGESH MURARIYA ECONOMICS

5 MR. MOOLCHANDRA SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 MR. MAHESH KUMAR COMMERCE

7 DR. PRIYANKA CHAURASIA SANSKRIT

8 MS. JYOTI CHAUHAN PHYSICS

9 PROF. RAM BABU PACHWARYA CHEMISTRY

10 DR. HARSHIT MATHUR MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA - CONVENER POLITICAL SCIENCE

2 DR. MUNISH TAMANG ENGLISH

3 DR. ASHOK KUMAR HINDI

4 DR. AMRAT LAL MEENA ECONOMICS

5 PROF. NETRAPAL SINGH HISTORY

6 MR. ANKIT SURI COMMERCE

7 DR. AMARJEE JHA SANSKRIT

8 MS. SUSHMA YADAV PHYSICS

9 PROF. KRISHAN KUMAR CHEMISTRY

10 MR. SUNIT KUMAR MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE



DATABASE COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL - CONVENER CHEMISTRY

2 MS. SAKSHI SINGH ENGLISH

3 DR. SANDEEP HINDI

4 MR. SUMIT SINGH ECONOMICS

5 DR. DILEEP KUMAR MAURYA POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 MR. DIPANKAR DAS HISTORY

7 MS. LHING SHOUTE COMMERCE

8 DR. VEDMITRA ARYA SANSKRIT

9 DR. RAKESH KUMAR SONKER PHYSICS

10 MR. AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. V.K. SRIDHAR - CONVENER POLITICAL SCIENCE

2 MS. NAVITA ENGLISH

3 DR. MAHANTHI PRASAD YADAV HINDI

4 MR. MAHENDRA SINGH ECONOMICS

5 MR. ANAND PRAKASH VARMA HISTORY

6 DR. SURAJ SHAH COMMERCE

7 DR. VEDMITRA ARYA SANSKRIT

8 MR. SANJEEV KUMAR PHYSICS

9 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY

10 MR. LALIT KUMAR SOM MATHEMATICS

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 MR. NEETU RAM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE



S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. SHOBHITA SINGAL - CONVENER CHEMISTRY

2 DR. AJAD SINGH ECONOMICS

3 MS. INDERPREET KAUR COMMERCE

4 MR. ANKIT SURI COMMERCE

5 MR. AMIT TANWAR COMMERCE

6 MR. HEMANT KUMAR SINGH HINDI

7 MR. MAHENDRA SINGH ECONOMICS

8 I SHANKAR COMMERCE

9 DR. VANDANA SETHI ECONOMICS

10 DR. SONAL HISTORY

11 DR. KARMVEER DHURANDHAR HISTORY

12 DR. AMIT SHARMA MATHEMATICS

13 ANUPAMA SURI ENGLISH

ANNUAL REPORTS & MAGAZINE COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. BRAHMA DUTTA - CONVENER ENGLISH 

2 DR AMAR JEE JHA SANSKRIT 

3 MR. SHANKAR LAL SEEMAWAT ENGLISH

4 DR. PREETI PATANJALI ENGLISH

6 MS. RUCHITA SINGH ENGLISH

7 DR. MOOLCHANDRA SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE

8 DR. PINKI YADAV PHYSICS

9 DR. YOGESH MURARIYA ECONOMICS

10 MR. SHIVAM TIWARI PHYSICS

11 DR. RAMANJULA REDDY POLITICAL SCIENCE

12 ANUPAMA SURI ENGLISH

ALUMNI COMMITTEE



CANTEEN COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. DHANANJAY KUMAR DUBEY - CONVENER HINDI

2 PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL CHEMISTRY

3 DR.CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI SANSKRIT 

4 DR AMIT NANDAN ECONOMICS

5 DR. SARITA TEHLAN CHEMISTRY

6 DR. ANIL KUMAR HINDI

7 DR. RAKESH KUMAR ECONOMICS 

8 MS. NAVITA ENGLISH

9 MR. HEMANT KUMAR SINGH HINDI 

10 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY 

11 DR. AMRAT LAL MEENA ECONOMICS 

12 DR. MAN SINGH MATHEMATICS 

13 DR SAROJ KUMAR PARIDA PHYSICS 

14 MS. SUSHMA YADAV PHYSICS 

15 DR. SHASHI KUMAR HINDI

COLLEGE WELFARE COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MR. SUMIT KUMAR - CONVENER COMPUTER SCIENCE

2 DR. SURAJ SHAH COMMERCE

3 DR. SHOBHITA SINGAL CHEMISTRY 

4 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

5 MS. NEEHARIKA COMMERCE

6 MR. MAHESH CHAND PHYSICS 

7 MS. MENKA SINGH ECONOMICS 

8 DR. PADMA NEGI HISTORY 

9 MS. VINITA JAGDEV ECONOMICS 

10 MS. LHINGENNIANG SHOUTE COMMERCE 

11 DR. SANDEEP KUMAR CHEMISTRY

12 MS. SUSHMA YADAV PHYSICS 

13 MR. AMIT TANWAR COMMERCE

14 MR. ANAND PRAKASH VARMA HISTORY

15 DR. MANISH KUMAR CHEMISTRY



COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MS. DEEPIKA  - CONVENER COMMERCE 

2 DR. Y. PREMKUMAR SINGH PHYSICS

3 DR. PRASHANT PHYSICS

4 DR. LALIT KUMAR SOM MATHEMATICS

5 DR. AMIT SHARMA MATHEMATICS

6 MR. MAHESH KUMAR COMMERCE 

7 MS. SRISHTI JAIN COMMERCE 

8 DR. NEELAM RATHORE COMMERCE 

9 MS. JYOTI ROHILLA COMMERCE 

10 DR. KHOLE TIMOTHY POUMAI MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SANDEEP MANJHI HINDI

12 MS. MANISHA MEENA MATHEMATICS

CULTURAL COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MR. SAURABH SARAF - CONVENER HINDI

2 DR. VEDMITRA ARYA SANSKRIT

3 MS. RUCHITA SINGH ENGLISH

4 MS. NIDHI AGGARWAL COMMERCE

5 MR. SANDEEP MANJHI HINDI 

6 MS. SHIMLA MEENA MATHEMATICS 

7 DR. YOGESH RASTOGI HINDI 

8 MR. RAMA  KANT DUBEY HISTORY

9 MR. PRASHANT KUMAR PHYSICS

10 DR. KARMVEER DHURANDHAR HISTORY

11 MS. NEEHARIKA COMMERCE

12 MR. SHIVAM TIWARI PHYSICS

13 MR. AMIT TANWAR COMMERCE

14 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY

15 MS. MEENAKSHI KHANAL SANSKRIT



DR. AMBEDKAR STUDY CIRCLE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. R.C. MEENA - CONVENER HINDI

2 DR. SURAJ SHAH COMMERCE

3 MR. ARPIT GAUR PHYSICS 

4 PROF. PAWAN SINHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 

5 MR. AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL MATHEMATICS 

6 MR. SUNHAIB IZHAR ENGLISH

7 DR.ROSHAN LAL SANSKRIT 

8 DR. ANIRUDH KUMAR SUDHANSHU HINDI 

9 DR. DURGESH KUMAR MATHEMATICS 

10 DR. PRITI UPRETI MATHEMATICS 

11 DR VINAMRATA AKASH DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

12 MR. SUNIT KUMAR MATHEMATICS 

13 DR. PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY POLITICAL SCIENCE

14 DR. MAHANTHI PRASAD YADAV HINDI

15 MR. S.K. MEENA PHYSICS 

FILM SCREENING COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. ANIRUDH KUMAR SUDHANSHU - CONVENER HINDI 

2 DR. A SUNIL DHARAN ECONOMICS 

3 DR. BHASKAR LAL KARN HINDI 

4 MS. SRISHTI JAIN COMMERCE

5 MS. JYOTI ROHILLA COMMERCE

6 PROF. ANU PANDEY COMMERCE

7 DR. V.K. SRIDHAR DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

8 DR. MALTI KAPOOR DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

9 MR. AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL MATHEMATICS 

10 DR. RITU KATHURIA MATHEMATICS

11 MR. SUNHAIB IZHAR ENGLISH

12 MS. DIVYA GUPTA COMMERCE

13 DR. SANDEEP HINDI 

14 PROF. SUBHASIS HALDAR PHYSICS 

15 DR. DEVENDRA JARWAL COMMERCE 



FINE ARTS SOCIETY

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. KALPANA MALIK - CONVENER HISTORY 

2 DR. DEEPTI SINGH COMMERCE

3 DR. PRAGATI MEHRA COMMERCE 

4 DR. DIPANKAR DAS HISTORY 

5 DR. PRIYANKA CHAURASIA SANSKRIT

6 PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL CHEMISTRY

7 DR. SARITA TEHLAN CHEMISTRY

8 MS. MEENAKSHI GOENKA COMMERCE

9 DR. VINAMRATA AKASH COMMERCE

10 MS. PRIYA SINGH COMMERCE

11 DR. A. HARI SHANKAR HISTORY 

12 DR. SEEMA SRIVASTAVA COMMERCE

13 DR. MAHANTHI PRASAD YADAV HINDI

14 MS. JYOTI CHAUHAN PHYSICS

15 MR. SAURABH SARAF HINDI

FOREIGN STUDENTS CELL

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. DEEPTI SINGH - CONVENER COMMERCE

2 MR. NAMA ASHISH PREM SINGH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

3 MR. PRADEEP KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 

4 DR. MONIKA GUPTA COMMERCE

5 DR. CHANDAN KARKI COMMERCE

6 DR. VINAMRATA AKASH DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

7 DR. MONIKA GULATI COMMERCE

8 DR. PRAGATI MEHRA COMMERCE

9 MS. NEEHARIKA COMMERCE

10 MS. SHIMLA MEENA MATHEMATICS 

11 MS. RUCHI COMMERCE

12 DR. ANJU KAHAL COMMERCE



GANDHI STUDY CIRCLE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. ANIL KUMAR - CONVENER HINDI

2 DR. A SUNIL DHARAN ECONOMICS 

3 DR. NEELAM RATHORE COMMERCE 

4 PROF. DHANANJAY KUMAR DUBEY HINDI

5 DR. RAKESH KUMAR ECONOMICS 

6 DR. BHASKAR LAL KARN HINDI 

7 MS. MANISHA MEENA MATHEMATICS 

8 DR. SHASHI KUMAR HINDI

9 PROF. PAWAN SINHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 

10 DR. AMAR JEE JHA SANSKRIT 

11 DR. ANAND PRAKASH VARMA HISTORY

12 DR. DURGESH KUMAR MATHEMATICS 

13 DR. RAHUL KUMAR SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

14 MR. PREM KUMAR BHARTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 

15 PROF. SUBHASIS HALDAR PHYSICS 

GARDEN COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. AMARJEET ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

2 PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL CHEMISTRY

3 DR. AMIT NANDAN ECONOMICS

4 PROF. KRISHAN KUMAR CHEMISTRY 

5 DR. SARITA TEHLAN CHEMISTRY

6 DR. NEELAM RATHORE COMMERCE 

7 MS. NAVITA ENGLISH DEPARTMENT 

8 MS. SRISHTI JAIN COMMERCE

9 MR. LALIT KUMAR SOM MATHEMATICS 

10 MS. JYOTI ROHILLA COMMERCE

11 DR. ANUPAM GOEL MATHEMATICS 

12 DR. ROBINSON HEMBROM POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY 

14 DR. AMRAT LAL MEENA ECONOMICS 

15 DR. MAN SINGH MATHEMATICS 



GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. RAMA KANT DUBEY - CONVENER HISTORY 

2 DR. VANDITA GAUTAM ENGLISH 

3 MR. MAHESH KUMAR COMMERCE 

4 DR. AMARAGANI HARI SHANKAR HISTORY 

5 MR. KARAMVEER DHURANDHAR HISTORY 

MENTAL HEALTH COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. ANU PANDEY - CONVENER COMMERCE

2 MS. MENKA SINGH ECONOMICS 

3 DR. PADMA NEGI HISTORY 

4 MS. VINITA JAGDEV ECONOMICS 

5 MS. MEENAKSHI KHANAL SANSKRIT 

6 MS. PRIYA SINGH COMMERCE 

7 DR. SANDEEP HINDI 

8 DR. MOHAMMAD SHABEER HINDI 

9 DR. VANDITA GAUTAM ENGLISH 

10 MR. SANDEEP MANJHI HINDI 

11 DR. YOGESH RASTOGI HINDI 

12 DR. SUKIRTI GUMBER PHYSICS

13 DR. PRAGATI MEHRA COMMERCE

14 DR. SEEMA SRIVASTAVA COMMERCE



NORTH-EAST CELL

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MS. MEENAKSHI KHANAL - CONVENER SANSKRIT

2 MS. LHINGENNIANG SHOUTE COMMERCE 

3 MR. PRADEEP KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 

4 DR. Y. PREMKUMAR SINGH PHYSICS

5 MS. INDERPREET KAUR COMMERCE

6 DR. PANKAJ KUMAR JHA POLITICAL SCIENCE

7 DR. SHILPI ARORA COMMERCE

8 DR. KAILASH GARG PHYSICS 

9 MR. SHIVAM TIWARI PHYSICS

10 DR. MUNISH TAMANG ENGLISH

OBC CELL

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. MOHAMMAD SHABEER - CONVENER HINDI 

2 MR. ARPIT GAUR PHYSICS 

3 MR. ARUN KUMAR COMMERCE 

4 MR. MAHESH KUMAR COMMERCE 

5 DR. SHILPI ARORA COMMERCE

6 DR. KUNTAL TAMANG ENGLISH

7 PROF. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA POLITICAL SCIENCE

8 MS. RUCHI COMMERCE

PROSPECTUS COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. RAKESH KUMAR SONKER - CONVENER PHYSICS 

2 MR. MANOHAR SINGH PHYSICS 

3 MS. JYOTI CHAUHAN PHYSICS 

4 MR. MAHESH KUMAR PHYSICS 

5 MR. SUMIT KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE

6 MR. PRASHANT KUMAR PHYSICS 

7 PROF. EKTA DUGGAL COMMERCE



PROVIDENT FUND COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. DEVENDRA JARWAL COMMERCE

2 DR. SHASHI TIWARI MATHEMATICS

PURCHASE COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 PROF. KRISHAN KUMAR CHEMISTRY 

2 MR. MANOHAR SINGH PHYSICS 

RESEARCH & INNOVATION COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. AJAD SINGH - CONVENER ECONOMICS 

2 PROF. SEEMA VATS PHYSICS 

3 DR. HARSHIT MATHUR MATHEMATICS 

4 MR. MANOHAR SINGH PHYSICS 

5 MS. JYOTI CHAUHAN PHYSICS 

6 MR. MAHESH KUMAR PHYSICS 

7 MR. MAHESH CHAND PHYSICS 

8 DR. SANDEEP KUMAR CHEMISTRY

9 DR. PINKI YADAV PHYSICS 

10 DR. MANISH KUMAR CHEMISTRY

11 DR. PARAMITA GHOSH EVS

12 SHANKAR LAL SEEMAWAT ENGLISH

13 DR. MONIKA GUPTA COMMERCE

14 DR. PREETI PATANJALI ENGLISH

15 DR KARTIKAY KHARI MATHEMATICS 



SPORTS COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MR. NAMA ASHISH PREM SINGH - CONVENER PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

2 DR. CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI SANSKRIT 

3 DR. ANUPAM GOEL MATHEMATICS 

4 DR. ROBINSON HEMBROM POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 MS. MANISHA MEENA MATHEMATICS 

6 DR. VEDMITRA ARYA SANSKRIT

7 DR. KAILASH GARG PHYSICS 

8 MR. SHAURABH DUBEY ENGLISH 

9 DR. ROSHAN LAL SANSKRIT 

10 DR. KARTIKAY KHARI MATHEMATICS 

11 DR. DILEEP KUMAR MAURYA POLITICAL SCIENCE

12 MR. ARUN KUMAR COMMERCE 

13 DR. PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY POLITICAL SCIENCE

WOMEN DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 MS. PRIYA SINGH - CONVENER COMMERCE 

2 MS. DEEPIKA COMMERCE 

3 DR. PINKI YADAV PHYSICS 

5 DR. RAMA KANT DUBEY HISTORY 

6 DR. MONIKA PURI SETHI POLITICAL SCIENCE

7 DR. PRIYANKA CHAURASIA SANSKRIT

8 MS. MEENAKSHI GOENKA COMMERCE

9 DR. SONAL HISTORY 

10 MR. DIPANKAR DAS HISTORY 

11  MS. KUNTAL TAMANG ENGLISH

12 MS. TRANG JAIN COMPUTER SCIENCE 



STOCK TAKING COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. O.P. GUSAI - CONVENER COMMERCE

2 MR. ANAND PRAKASH VARMA HISTORY

3 MR. SUSHIL KUMAR MATHEMATICS

4 DR. KHOLE TIMOTHY POUMAI MATHEMATICS

5 DR. MALTI KAPOOR DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

6 DR. ASHOK KUMAR HINDI

7 DR. BABULI NAIK ENGLISH

8 DR. MUKESH KUMAR ECONOMICS

9 MS. TRANG JAIN COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PLACEMENT CELL COMMITTEE

S.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT

1 DR. AJAD SINGH - CONVENER ECONOMICS

2 DR. PRIYANKA CHAURASIA SANSKRIT

3 MR. NAMA ASHISH P.SINGH PHYSICAL EDUCATION

4 DR. SUKIRTI GUMBER PHYSICS

5 DR. SHIPRA GUPTA MATHEMATICS

6 DR. AMARJEET EVS

7 DR. RAMAKANT DUBEY HISTORY 

8 MS. NEEHARIKA COMMERCE

9 DR. VANDITA GAUTAM ENGLISH

10 MR. HEMANT KUMAR SINGH HINDI

11 MS. NITA MITAL COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 DR. RAMANJULA REDDY POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR MANGAWA CHEMISTRY

(PROF. RAM BABU PACHWARYA) (PROF. YOGESHWAR SHARMA)

SECRETARY, STAFF COUNCIL PRINCIPAL (OFFTG.)


